
Red.

br.

Startni 

br.
Prezime Ime Vrijeme

1 1 Liović Frano 0:19:27

2 11 Vunjak Filip 0:20:20

3 9 Pavec Marko 0:21:55

4 10 Klasić Tin 0:22:53

5 13 Glokker Zoltan 0:22:57

6 16 Gereci Nikola 0:23:29

7 20 Lovasić Josip 0:23:42

8 4 Flauder Andrej 0:24:43

9 17 Subotin Lazar 0:25:14

10 19 Carević Marko 0:30:08

11 22 Kereta Ivan 0:30:26

12 18 Bošković Goran 0:30:46

13 26 Kokanović Ivan 0:31:44

14 6 Mršo Marko 0:33:12

15 24 Liška Zdenko 0:34:47

16 8 Radulović Filip 0:36:19

17 5 Huđik Tibor 0:39:20

2 Vondraček Aleksandar DNF

23 Karalić Marko DNF

3 Božić Hrvoje DNF

12 Lovász Gergely DNF

7 Benc Mario DNF

15 Ven Daniel DNF

14 Zoltán Matisa DNF

21 Tomakić Domagoj DNF

25 Gusak Želimir DNF

27 Egić Bube DNF

ENDURO
Ukupno


